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Show Sky Drop
#6 Black Legs; 30'-0" to CL

#6 Black Border (as needed by LD)
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Vine Drop
#5 Black Legs; 25'-0" to CL
#5 Black Border (+30'-0")
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Black Scrim

#4A Black Leg, SL ONLY; 25'-0" to CL
#4 Black Legs; SL: 28'-0" to CL; SR: 25'-0" to CL
#4 Black Border (+29'-0")

Acts | & lll Tent Picks

#3B Black Leg; SR ONLY/ACT II; 25'-0" to CL

19'-9"
193"
189"
183"
17'-9"
17'-3"
169"
163"
159"
153"
14'-9"
143"
13-9"
133"
129"
123"
119"
11'-3"
109"
103"

Acts | & lll Tent Picks
#3A Black Leg, SL ONLY: 25'-0" to CL
#3 Black Legs; SL: 28'-0" to CL; SR: 25'-0" to CL
#3 Black Border (+28'-0")

Act | Tent Pick

Acts | & lll Tent Picks

9'-3" #2A Black Leg, SL ONLY: 25'-0" to CL
8'-9" #2 Black Legs; SL: 28'-0" to CL; SR: 25'-0" to CL
8'-3" #2 Black Border (+26'-0")
79"

: 1'-3" #1 Black Border (+26'-0") & Legs 27'-0" to CL
: 0'-9" Surtitle Screen; Trim to: +25'-0"

L

Stage Level Pinrail

Red Pipes (+12)

NOTE:

Show Drop

I11-1 is played with the tent fabric and possible Black Scrim at front edge of the 60" platforming. All remaining scenery is in place behind scrim.
I1I-2 removes scrim and tent; vines will need to be draped over the edge of the platforming.

Vine Drop

:BUDDHA ON ITS SIDE

|
NOTES ABOUT US PLATFORMING/ACT I

+60" (56' x 8') provided w/ set. Platforming is centered
for Act Il
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Opera Carolina
Belk Theater--North Carolina PAC

Pearl Fishers

Act lll-1 & 2 Plan 1/4" = 1'-0"

Scenery by: Roberto Oswald
Directed by: Stephanie Sundine
Lighting by: Michael Lincoln
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